
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

09* 

46 

24 

91 

34 

18 

22 

420 

19 

679 

31 

73 

677 

196 

71 

47 

87 

171 

371 

65 

981 

27 

15 

67 

195 

11 

44 

92 

Name 

Remax 

Ready to Rumble 

VEGH Team 

Team Chipmunks 

ERT Racing 

Team Quehenberger 

Mika Noto 1 

Oktanclan 

MSC Dregmandl 

Die dreisten drei 

Munmaz 

Gipsy Racing 

HS Haslauer 

Team SCN 

TFL Racing 1 

Fert Racing Team 

Team Schneider 

TFL Racing 2 

Team Cabitech 

Ausseerland 

Krämer Racing 

Volle Pulle Hasbgas 

Team Bürgermeister 

Zsigo Vilo 

Suzuki Racing 

Abtenau 2 

Abtenau 1 

MSC Natternbach 

Laps 

54 

54 

54 

53 

53 

53 

53 

52 

51 

50 

50 

49 

48 

47 

47 

47 

46 

44 

48 

38 

29 

25 

22 

18 

16 

14 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

1:27:24.910 

1:28:16.648 

1:28:39.767 

1:27:30.929 

1:28:14.022 

1:28:24.671 

1:28:41.520 

1:28:09.621 

1:28:32.280 

1:27:34.752 

1:28:07.592 

1:27:59.002 

1:27:49.385 

1:27:30.841 

1:28:19.482 

1:29:19.796 

1:27:28.472 

1:28:03.882 

1:24:38.990 

1:06:00.588 

1:27:46.987 

44:49.807 

44:43.569 

1:05:58.068 

33:47.321 

47:31.073 

40:15.638 

46:22.751 

Diff 

51.738 

1:14.857 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:31.703 

1:34.056 

1:32.711 

1:36.881 

1:36.207 

1:36.207 

1:34.304 

1:39.260 

1:39.627 

1:40.022 

1:34.434 

1:37.020 

1:41.931 

1:47.262 

1:44.283 

1:36.648 

1:40.981 

1:50.263 

1:39.587 

1:39.567 

1:44.713 

1:44.222 

1:34.665 

1:41.956 

1:46.713 

1:40.640 

1:39.294 

1:36.430 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.738 

Avg. Speed 

154,485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.703 

Best Speed 

163,624 

Best Lap by 

09* - Remax 

Printed: 15.7.2022. 17:33:32 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

TNT CUP RIJEKA 2022. 
15.07.2022. 

ENDURANCE 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 16:03:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.7.2022. 16:00 


